
Dec 2017 - Workshop - Novice
Doug Ahlstrand

12/7/2017   page - 1

Check-In Jump
Height

Armband Call Name 17 Enrolled

N01 Stanley Airedale Hyde, Christine

N02 Spirit Golden Retriever Mcgrail, Joanne

N03 Little Bit Shetland Sheepdog Francini, Cathy

N04 Rose Bulldog Woolem, Mimi / Dennis

N05 Sofi Golden Retriever Fujita, Kathy

N06 Raven Doberman Pinscher Manning, Elizabeth

N07 Ice Australian Shepherd Akers, Cathy

N08 ZuZu Shetland Sheepdog Garcia, Betty

N09 Addie Borzoi Bateman, Debra

N10 Haven Golden Retriever Mcgrail, Joanne

N11 Sky Golden Retriever Cohen, Susan

N12 Iris English Cocker Spaniel Perryman, Candy

N13 Chloe Golden Retriever Fujita, Kathy

N14 Charlotte Labrador Retriever Terry, Anne

N15 DJ Doberman Pinscher Del Conte, Tammy

N16 Kipp Shetland Sheepdog Strametz, Pam

N17 Bailey Shetland Sheepdog Garcia, Betty



Dec 2017 - Workshop - Open
Derede Arthur
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Check-In Jump
Height

Armband Call Name 24 Enrolled

O01 Stanley Airedale Hyde, Christine

O02 Hope Labrador Retriever Begun, Ann

O03 Jasmine Pitbull Daley, Nan

O04 Missy Australian Shepherd Francini, Cathy

O05 Grace Basset Hound Hall, Sharon

O06 Kelly Miniature Schnauzers Rowley, Judy

O07 Gidget Miniature Schnauzers Beneke, Linda

O08 Buzz Golden Retriever Wyker, Lee

O09 Ziva Australian Cattle Dog Steres, Regina

O10 Ripley Doberman Pinscher Haugen, Julianne

O11 Thor Bulldog Woolem, Mimi / Dennis

O12 Who Belgian Tervuren Arthur, Derede

O13 Reese Doberman Pinscher Korp, Sue

O14 Roo Golden Retriever Mueller, Dimity

O15 Cyra Rottweiler Larson-Psaila, Carol

O16 Missy Australian Shepherd Francini, Cathy

O17 Race Border Collie Pott, Marian

O18 Kelly Miniature Schnauzers Rowley, Judy

O19 Zephyr Chihuahuas (Long Coat) Terry, Anne

O20 Buzz Golden Retriever Wyker, Lee

O21 Moet Rhodesian Ridgeback Underwood, Jennifer

O22 Zara Weimaraner Norris, Gillian

O23 Moet Rhodesian Ridgeback Underwood, Jennifer

O24 Zara Weimaraner Norris, Gillian



Dec 2017 - Workshop - Utility
Dale Root
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Check-In Jump
Height

Armband Call Name 25 Enrolled

U01 Reznor Golden Retriever Gregson, Terri & Garth

U02 Kellie Labrador Retriever Mcalister, Jan

U03 Birdy Golden Retriever Westover, Susan

U04 Hope Labrador Retriever Begun, Ann

U05 Jasmine Pitbull Daley, Nan

U06 Kevlar German Shepherd Dog Hartney, Patricia

U07 Spirit Golden Retriever Mcgrail, Joanne

U08 Grace Basset Hound Hall, Sharon

U09 Gidget Miniature Schnauzers Beneke, Linda

U10 Kevlar German Shepherd Dog Hartney, Patricia

U11 Gabbie Dalmatian Herring, Sabrina

U12 Kellie Labrador Retriever Mcalister, Jan

U13 Doozie Golden Retriever Westover, Susan

U14 Ziva Australian Cattle Dog Steres, Regina

U15 Ripley Doberman Pinscher Haugen, Julianne

U16 Roo Golden Retriever Mueller, Dimity

U17 Tazer Manchester Terrier
(Standard) Svendsen, Sandy

U18 Zee Shetland Sheepdog Bateman, Debra

U19 Cyra Rottweiler Larson-Psaila, Carol

U20 Trapper Schipperke Vente, JoAnne

U21 Pepper Portuguese Water Dog Cohen, Susan

U22 Reese Doberman Pinscher Korp, Sue

U23 Hudde German Shepherd Dog Pott, Marian

U24 D'Air Belgian Tervuren Arthur, Derede

U25 Mick Flat-Coated Retriever Ahlstrand, Doug & Kaye



Dec 2017 - Workshop - Beginner-Novice
Cheryl Dalton
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Check-In Jump
Height

Armband Call Name 14 Enrolled

BN01 Olive Pitbull Daley, Nan

BN02 Cody Cocker Spaniel Quick, Karleen

BN03 Scarlett German Shepherd Dog Luce, Deb

BN04 Elsa Golden Retriever Perryman, Candy

BN05 Raven Doberman Pinscher Manning, Elizabeth

BN06 Ice Australian Shepherd Akers, Cathy

BN07 Rita Airedale Mraule, Yvonne

BN08 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Strametz, Pam

BN09 Amoure Doberman Pinscher Del Conte, Tammy

BN10 Hunter Golden Retriever Fujita, Kathy

BN11 Jamie Shetland Sheepdog Walton, Reena

BN12 Raven Doberman Pinscher Manning, Elizabeth

BN13 Scarlett German Shepherd Dog Luce, Deb

BN14 Rita Airedale Mraule, Yvonne



Dec 2017 - Workshop - Rally
Joni Black
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Check-In Jump
Height

Armband Call Name 18 Enrolled

R01 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Quick, Karleen

R02 Chance Beagle Sabatier, Tesla

R03 Iris English Cocker Spaniel Perryman, Candy

R04 Raven Doberman Pinscher Manning, Elizabeth

R05 Bungee Golden Retriever Mueller, Dimity

R06 Tazer Manchester Terrier
(Standard) Svendsen, Sandy

R07 Elsa Golden Retriever Perryman, Candy

R08 Zephyr Chihuahuas (Long Coat) Terry, Anne

R09 Ice Australian Shepherd Akers, Cathy

R10 Milo West Highland White Terrier Sciolino, Francesca

R11 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Dalton, Cheryl

R12 Quince English Springer Spaniel Quick, Karleen

R13 Jamie Shetland Sheepdog Walton, Reena

R14 Charlotte Labrador Retriever Terry, Anne

R15 Carson Shetland Sheepdog Dalton, Cheryl

R16 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Strametz, Pam

R17 Chance Beagle Sabatier, Tesla

R18 Rosie Basset Hound Hall, Sharon
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